CATALOGUE 2023 | 2024
PEK3 EASYTUBE TM offers a range of modular components that enables you to design
and build a variety of versatile structures to aid storage, assembly, manufacturing
another operations. Our pipe and joint system provides individual solutions for flowracks,
trolleys, kitting systems, packing and working stations and various other applications.
EASYTUBE TM pipe and joint system is a multifunctional aid to concept engineering, allowing
continuous and cost-effective improvement to your designs.
Available in standard and custom colour finishing, the pipes and joints allow speedy realization

 L
O
A
D
(k
g)
SW
IV
EL
BR
A
K
E
ES
D
TT-75-S 100 75 75 150 √
TT-75-S-E 100 75 55 110 √ √
TT-75-S-B 100 75 75 150 √ √
TT-75-S-B-E 100 75 55 110 √ √ √
TT-100-S 135 100 100 200 √
TT-100-S-E 135 100 80 160 √ √
TT-100-S-B 135 100 100 200 √ √
TT-100-S-B-E 135 100 80 160 √ √ √
TT-125-S 170 125 100 200 √
TT-125-S-E 170 125 100 200 √ √
TT-125-S-B 170 125 100 200 √ √
TT-125-S-B-E 170 125 100 200 √ √ √
Use M1225 WH + SW12 for mount with bushing.
Needs to be ordered separately.
WHEELS & CASTORS
THREAD TYPE

D
(k
g)
RI
G
ID
SW
IV
EL
BR
A
K
E
ES
D
PT-100-R 135 100 100 200 √
PT-100-R-E 135 100 80 160 √ √
PT-100-S 135 100 100 200 √
PT-100-S-E 135 100 80 160 √ √
PT-100-S-B 135 100 100 200 √ √
PT-100-S-B-E 135 100 80 160 √ √ √
PT-125-R 160 125 100 200 √
PT-125-R-E 160 125 100 200 √ √
PT-125-S 160 125 100 200 √
PT-125-S-E 160 125 100 200 √ √
PT-125-S-B 160 125 100 200 √ √
PT-125-S-B-E 160 125 100 200 √ √ √
PT-160-R 200 160 350 700 √ ONLY FOR
USE WITH
SQUARE
FRAME
PT-160-S 200 160 350 700 √
PT-160-S-B 200 160 350 700 √ √
High precision cone ball-bearing.
R
Rigid
R-E